
40+ OEM Platforms

Transceivers

1G 10G 25G 40G 100G

Custom Build Solutions

•	 10G Copper Optics
•	 Extended Distances 
•	 Twinax Multiplatform Cables 
•	 DWDMs coded as SFP+ ER and ZRs
•	 100G CFP ERs coded as LRs

Open Line Systems

•	 Point-to-Point WDM Systems
•	 Passive Filters
•	 In-Line Amplification
•	 100G DWDM

  
Worldwide Headquarters:
606 Olive Street
Santa Barbara, CA 93031
1-866-602-4674
www.osihardware.com

High quality  optics, coded in-house

Cables

•	 Simplex
•	 Duplex
•	 Copper Patch
•	 MPO/MTP
•	 Custom Build
•	 Custom Length

100% Compatible, Guaranteed


